size
room occupied

Avg (room occupied)
room empty

Avg (room empty)

size
room occupied

Avg (room occupied)
room empty

Avg (room empty)

size
room occupied

Region 1
0.3
7067
12720
1060
1766
1766

4875.8
353
706

0
0
1060
423.8

Region 2
0.3
4593
353
706
706
353

1342.2
3180
706
0
0
1413
1059.8

Region 3
0.3
7773
9540
1766

0.5
2473
3886

1413
353
1625
353
353

141.2

0.5
3533

353

777.2
2120
353

494.6

0.5
6007
2473
1413

1060
1766

353

635.8

353

494.6

5300
1413
353

2.5

353

706

353

282.4

353

353.2
1413

282.6

25
3886
1060

353

D

O O O 0O oo © oo o

353

70.6
706

O O O O O O O O oo o o o u

353

70.6
706

O O O O O O O o o o o o ~N

353

70.6
706

©O O OO OO O O O o o o 5

-
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353

o

10
353



Avg (room occupied)
room empty

Avg (room empty)

size
room occupied

Avg (room occupied)
room empty

Avg (room empty)

size
room occupied

Avg (room occupied)
room empty

4946
3886
5582.2
3886
2826
0
353
0
1413
Region 4
0.3
6360
6360
5653
706
3180
4451.8
2826
353
0
706
706
918.2
Region 5
0.3
1413
353
706
706
706
776.8
1413
2120

2473
1766
2826.4
2473
1766

847.8

0.5
4593
4593
3886
353
2826
3250.2
1413

353

353.2

0.5
1060

353
353
353.2
353
353

1766
1766
2119.6
1766
1413

635.8

1
3180
2826
2120
353
1413
1978.4
1060
0
0
0
0
212

353

706
1413
1413
1060

706

353.2

25
1766
2473
1060

1413

1342.4

1060

212

25
353

353
565.2
706

141.2

O O O O ©O © O O »

353
353.2
706

141.2

O O O O ©O O o o u

70.6
706

141.2
706

141.2

O O O O © o o o ~N

70.6
353

10
353
353

141.2
353

-
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o

-
o

O O O O © o o o



Avg (room empty)
size
overall avg room occupied
overall avg room empty

706
1060
0
1059.8
0.3
3405.76
974.92

353

211.8
0.5
409.72
409.72

o O o o

1
1102.2
282.6

o O O o

25
692.32
183.68

o O o o

4
254.28
84.72

o O O o

5
141.24
84.72

~N O O O o

56.48
84.72

o O O o

42.36
42.36



